SYLVANIA Lamps
ValueLED™ Bollard Retrofit
LED562R1   4-21
UL USC
LISTED
Application
ValueLED HID or incandescent replacement A-lamps are

—— Requires easy ballast by-pass
—— Lamp operates directly on line voltage, 120-277 Vac
Ordering Guide
LED XX HIDR XXX UNV 8 XX Base Type
LED
LED Lamps
and Retrofits
Wattage
17, 24 or 32 Watts
Lamp Type
HID Replacement
Lamp Shape
A21, A23 or PS25
Voltage
Universal 120-277V
CRI
8 = 80+
Color Temperature
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
Base Type
MED = E26 Medium
Base
Physical Information
Specification Data
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Base
Type Replaces
Lamp
Shape
Input
Voltage
(V)
Average
Life
(hrs)
Typical
Lumens
(lm) CCT CRI
Power
Factor Dimming
Case
Qty
ENERGY
STAR® CEC
41033 LED17HIDRA21UNV830MED 17 Medium base 50W HID/100W
Incandescent
A21 120-277 40,000 2040 3000K 80+ 0.9 No 6 Yes No
41034 LED17HIDRA21UNV840MED 17 Medium base 50W HID/100W
Incandescent
A21 120-277 40,000 2125 4000K 80+ 0.9 No 6 Yes No
41035 LED17HIDRA21UNV850MED 17 Medium base 50W HID/100W
Incandescent
A21 120-277 40,000 2125 5000K 80+ 0.9 No 6 Yes No
41036 LED24HIDRA23UNV830MED 24 Medium base 70W HID/150W
Incandescent
A23 120-277 40,000 3000 3000K 80+ 0.9 No 6 Yes Yes
41037 LED24HIDRA23UNV840MED 24 Medium base 70W HID/150W
Incandescent
A23 120-277 40,000 3310 4000K 80+ 0.9 No 6 Yes Yes
41038 LED24HIDRA23UNV850MED 24 Medium base 70W HID/150W
Incandescent
A23 120-277 40,000 3310 5000K 80+ 0.9 No 6 Yes Yes
41039 LED32HIDRPS25UNV830MED 32 Medium base 100W HID/200W
Incandescent
PS25 120-277 25,000 4000 3000K 80+ 0.9 No 6 Yes Yes
41040 LED32HIDRPS25UNV840MED 32 Medium base 100W HID/200W
Incandescent
PS25 120-277 25,000 4320 4000K 80+ 0.9 No 6 Yes Yes
41041 LED32HIDRPS25UNV850MED 32 Medium base 100W HID/200W
Incandescent
PS25 120-277 25,000 4320 5000K 80+ 0.9 No 6 Yes Yes
(A)
Height